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A50FBLCLCxx

LC/UPC to LC/UPC OM3 Multimode Fiber Optic Cable

No

1

2

3

4

5

6

A

B

C

D

E

Part

Dust cap

LC housing

LC duplex clip

LC boot 1

LC boot 2

Ferrule

OM3 �ber

Bu�er 1

Bu�er 2

Yarn

Jacket

Tube

Spring

Material / color

TPV / white

PEI / beige

PEI / beige

TPV / red

TPV / black

Ceramic

Glass

LSZH / white

LSZH / orange

Kevlar / yellow

LSZH / aqua

Te�on

SUS

B troPA troP Nominal Length (-0/+10cm)

A

C

D

E

① ②
③ ④

⑥ ⑤

B

LENGTH (m)

1.0

2.0

3.0

5.0

7.0

10.0

15.0

SKU

A50FBLCLC1

A50FBLCLC2

A50FBLCLC3

A50FBLCLC5

A50FBLCLC7

A50FBLCLC10

A50FBLCLC15

19.8628.9

12.4

11.0


